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Flex-Kombischliussel 11/16" Snhap-on

Beschreibung

11/16" 12-Punkt SAE Flankenantrieb® Flexkopf/Maulschlissel

— Srap-=ar.

Technische Daten

Grosse
Abmessung D
Abmessung F
Abmessung A
Abmessung B
Abmessung E
Stil

Ausfiihrung

11/16 Zoll
9/32 Zoll
13/32 Zoll

1 Zoll
1-7/16 Zoll
9-11/16 Zoll
12-Punkt
Chrom
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ASME® B107.100
Herkunftsland USA
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